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Features:
• Full Rubber ball designed to
be used on any surface and
assist in the development of
rugby at all levels.

• Durable rubber surface

Sizes: 5&4



Competition, Training & Replica Balls

Sirius

Energy
G-TR 4000

50
5 4

Dimension 25 25
25 25
25 25

Vapour
Photon

25
25

Barbarian 25

Minimum Quantity

Container DATE OF ORDER
PLACEMENT

DELIVERY TO
ALBERTON DATEManufacturing Shipping

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

13-Aug-19
13-Sep-19

13-Oct-19

13-Nov-19
13-Dec-19
13-Jan-20
13-Feb-20

13-Mar-20

15-Dec-19

15-Feb-20
15-Jan-20

15-Mar-20
15-Apr-20
15-May-20
15-Jun-20
15-July-20

85 Days
85 Days
85 Days
85 Days
85 Days
85 Days

85 Days

85 Days

45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days
45 Days

45 Days

45 Days

ORDER SCHEDULE
PLEASE NOTE THATTHE DATES ARE FINAL AND ALL

ORDERS PLACED AFTER THE SPECIFIED DATESWILL NEED
TO BE EITHER AIRFREIGHTED OR PLACED ONTHE NEXT
AVAILABLE CONTAINER. ORDERS CAN ONLY BE PLACED
ONCE ALL ARTWORK IS SIGNED OFF, QUANTITIES ARE

CONFIRMED AND DOCUMENTATION IS RECEIVED BYTHE
LEISURE HOLDING REPRESENTATIVE.

Artwork origination charge applies for every different model of Rugby ball
chosen and every logo variation.

Please note that if you do not adhere to

will not be responsible for delay in orders.

Prices based onprevailing price list, plus artwork origination charge@R500.00
per logoorigination.Thischargeiswaivediforderexceeds100ballspersamemodel.

ENQUIREWITHREPRESENTATIVE
FORSPECIALQUOTE









S, M, L, XL

SB, MB, LB, S, M, L, XL
Black/Green and Electric Blue
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www.sportsupplies.co.za
Contact us: 082 322 6081


